Subject to change – M. Weiß 11.2000 – 1MA27_0E
Products: AMIQ, SMIQ, FSIQ, FSP
AMPTUNE
Software for Measuring Amplifier
Nonlinearity in Realistic Conditions
With AMPTUNE amplifier nonlinearity can be measured with signals that are typical for the signals
encountered by the amplifier in day-to-day use. The measurement can be checked by pre-distorting the
control signal. Also, the results can be automatically stored for further processing with external programs.

CDMA, IEEE Vehicular Technology Conference, Fall ’99, Vol. 1, pp.
248-252
10 Ordering Information
Modulation generator
AMIQ Up to 16 Msamples  I and Q 1110.2003.04
or
SMIQ-B60 Up to 512 Ksamples  I and Q 1136.4390.02
Vector signal generator
SMIQ02B 0.3 to 2.2 GHz 1125.5555.02
SMIQ03B 0.3 to 3.3 GHz 1125.5555.03
SMIQ04B 0.3 to 4.4 GHz 1125.5555.04
SMIQ06B 0.3 to 6.4 GHz 1125.5555.06
Signal analyzer and options
FSIQ3 20 Hz to 3.5 GHz 1119.5005.13
FSIQ7 20 Hz to 7 GHz 1119.5005.17
FSIQ26 20 Hz to 26.5 GHz 1119.6001.27